Expert 6 person team
Team Role

QA tester

Developer

Developer

Developer

Product Owner / Systems Analyst
Scrum Master

Standard 5 person team
Team Role

QA Tester

Developer

Developer

Developer

Product Owner / Systems Analyst
Scrum Master

Day Rate Equivalent

248.84
335.21
378.39
420.11
420.11
503.54

Annual Total

205.66
248.84
292.03
335.21
335.21
420.11

Annual Total

Total Annual Cost

54745.89
73745.89
83245.89
92423.31
92423.31
110778.15

507362.44

45245.89
54745.89
64245.89
73745.89
73745.89
92423.31

404152.76



