Expert 6 person team

Team Role	Day Rate Equivalent	Total Annual Cost
QA tester	248.84	54745.89
Developer	335.21	73745.89
Developer	378.39	83245.89
Developer	420.11	92423.31
Product Owner / Systems Analyst	420.11	92423.31
Scrum Master	503.54	110778.15
	Annual Total	507362.44
Standard 5 person team		
Team Role		
QA Tester	205.66	45245.89
Developer	248.84	54745.89
Developer	292.03	64245.89
Developer	335.21	73745.89
Product Owner / Systems Analyst	335.21	73745.89
Scrum Master	420.11	92423.31
	Annual Total	404152.76